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TANTZUTSU O&R
1 PORTESANI Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7  86
2 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 10 9 8 8 8 8 6 6 6 3 72

COMINAZZO/O TANTZUTSU O&R

COMINAZZO/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB 15780 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 89 PORTESANI Franco

2 BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86
3 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 PORTESANI Franco

4 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 5 4 77 PORTESANI Franco

5 FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 76 PORTESANI Franco

6 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 10 10 8 7 7 6 5 4 4 3 64 PORTESANI Franco

KUCHENREUTER/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 94 PORTESANI Franco

2 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB 15780 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 93 PORTESANI Franco

3 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

4 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88

KUCHENREUTER/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB 15780 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 97 PORTESANI Franco

2 GIACOMIELLO  Antonio 1738 AP 29434 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 PORTESANI Franco

3 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 92 PORTESANI Franco

4 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 PORTESANI Franco

5 FELICI   Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 91 PORTESANI Franco

6 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 91 PORTESANI Franco

7 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

8 FILIPPIN Darwin 1732 APN 299870 PORDENONE 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

9 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

10 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 88 PORTESANI Franco

11 BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 PORTESANI Franco

12 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 86 PORTESANI Franco

13 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 86 PORTESANI Franco

14 CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 7 7 86 PORTESANI Franco

15 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

16 FABRIS Omar APN 265051 PORDENONE 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 7 5 5 80 PORTESANI Franco

17 FARINOTTI  Mauro 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 9 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 6 72 PORTESANI Franco

18 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 9 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 5 69

COLT TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB 15780 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 PORTESANI Franco

2 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 PORTESANI Franco

3 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe SLV 400237 MILANO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 87 PORTESANI Franco

4 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 7 7 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

5 D'ANDREA   Vittorio 1509 3L 292930 MILANO 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 79 PORTESANI Franco

6 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 10 9 8 8 7 6 6 6 6 76 PORTESANI Franco
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7 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 75 PORTESANI Franco

8 FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 74 PORTESANI Franco

MARIETTE TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ORSO   Antonio 186 AB 15780 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 95 PORTESANI Franco

2 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 7 92 PORTESANI Franco

3 PIZZINATO   Giancarlo 187 AB 15811 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

4 BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 90 PORTESANI Franco

5 CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 88 PORTESANI Franco

6 ARTUSO   Giuseppe 178 AB 147208 BASSANO DEL GRAPPA 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 87 PORTESANI Franco

7 FARINOTTI  Mauro 341 SPTA 20623 PARMA 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 86 PORTESANI Franco

8 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 86 PORTESANI Franco

9 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86 PORTESANI Franco

10 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

11 FELICI   Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

12 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 78 PORTESANI Franco

13 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 10 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 76 PORTESANI Franco

14 BERIA  Alberto 373 GTA 100412 GALLIATE 10 7 7 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 32 PORTESANI Franco

S&W  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ROSETTI   Alfredo 1471 AR 82284 RAVENNA 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 5 4 118 PORTESANI Franco

2 RUSSO  Ivan 1044 AV 1573 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 4 113 PORTESANI Franco

3 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7 6 0 0 0 0 0 74 PORTESANI Franco

DONALD MALSON /O (Colt 50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 77 PORTESANI Franco

DONALD MALSON /R (Mariette  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 83 PORTESANI Franco

2 CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 80 PORTESANI Franco

3 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 69 PORTESANI Franco

4 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 67 PORTESANI Franco

5 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 3 64 PORTESANI Franco

REMINGTON /O (Colt 25 mt  +  Donald Malson/O  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 9 8 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 151 PORTESANI Franco

FERRARI   Oriana 161 3L 16170 MILANO 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 7

REMINGTON /R (Mariette  25 mt  +  Donald Malson/R  50 mt)
TANTZUTSU O&R

1 BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 10 10 10 8 8 7 7 7 6 173 PORTESANI Franco

BARI  Roberto 264 AV 33794 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8
2 CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 168 PORTESANI Franco

CRESCINI  William 1785 AV 322205 BAGNOLO M 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
3 VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 8 8 7 7 7 7 7 6 5 5 153 PORTESANI Franco

VESCOVI   Giuseppe 1283 AB 70110 THIENE 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 8
4 CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 9 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 3 150 PORTESANI Franco

CORTINI  Dario 1304 AR 1016 RAVENNA 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8
5 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 5 4 147 PORTESANI Franco

BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 7 7

HIZADAY  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

TANEGASHIMA  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CASTEGNARO  Manuele 268 AV LONIGO R 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 PORTESANI Franco

2 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 488 AV 32114 LONIGO R 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 PORTESANI Franco

3 PORTESANI Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO R 9 8 7 7 6 5 5 5 4 0 56 PORTESANI Franco

4 BERIA  Alberto 373 GTA 100412 GALLIATE O 10 9 7 7 6 6 6 0 0 0 51 PORTESANI Franco

LIPSIA  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

MIQUELET/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 PORTESANI Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 83 PORTESANI Franco

MIQUELET/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 85 PORTESANI Franco

2 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 10 10 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 3 74 PORTESANI Franco

3 ROSATI Andrea 749 AV 33759 LONIGO 9 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 5 4 64 PORTESANI Franco
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4 BOZZOLAN Mauro 33678 LONIGO 9 8 7 6 6 5 5 4 4 3 57 PORTESANI Franco

5 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 10 7 7 5 3 1 0 0 0 0 33 PORTESANI Franco

PENNSYLVANIA/O TANTZUTSU O&R

PENNSYLVANIA/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 10 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 86 PORTESANI Franco

2 VIANELLO Roberto 198 AV 33784 LONIGO 8 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 66 PORTESANI Franco

GUARDIA  NAZIONALE TANTZUTSU O&R

1 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 	 10 8 8 8 8 7 6 6 5 5 71 PORTESANI Franco

2 LAVARONE  Beniamino 272 AV 33723 LONIGO 7 7 7 5 4 4 4 3 3 3 47 PORTESANI Franco

LA MARMORA/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 PORTESANI Franco

2 PORTESANI Franco 150 AP 14976 TORINO 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 6 4 0 71 PORTESANI Franco

3 VIANELLO Roberto 198 AV 33784 LONIGO 9 8 8 6 6 6 5 4 4 2 58 PORTESANI Franco

LA MARMORA/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 91 PORTESANI Franco

2 FELICI   Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 88 PORTESANI Franco

3 BOZZOLAN Mauro 33678 LONIGO 10 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 80 PORTESANI Franco

VETTERLI/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 BIANCHINI Carlo Giuseppe SLV 400237 MILANO 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 93 PORTESANI Franco

2 GIACOPELLI  Cesare 814 SLV 300106 PARMA 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 86
3 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE 10 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 77 PORTESANI Franco

VETTERLI/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 MONTERISI   Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 PORTESANI Franco

2 FELICI   Sandro 1814 AP 389475 TORINO 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 83 PORTESANI Franco

3 DELVO'  Gianmario 1348 SPTA 264606 CASALMAGGIORE 10 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 82 PORTESANI Franco

4 VETTORI  Marcello 197 AV 28558 FELTRE 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 82 PORTESANI Franco

5 AZZALI  Bruno 1349 SPTA 36702 CASALMAGGIORE 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 6 5 76 PORTESANI Franco

WINCHESTER TANTZUTSU O&R

BENCH-REST 50 MT TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 21 94 PORTESANI Franco

2 ALETTI  Angelo 102 3L 17548 SOMMA L. 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 33 94 PORTESANI Franco

3 GRILLI   Maurizio 1284 CDP 181121 FORLI 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 36 94 PORTESANI Franco

4 CEREDI Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI' 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 28 93 PORTESANI Franco

5 CASADEI Valerio 1677 CDP 34493 FORLI' 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 29 93 PORTESANI Franco

BENCH-REST 100 mt TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO  10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 30 97 PORTESANI Franco

2 CEREDI Luca 1740 CDP 31906 FORLI' 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 31 97 PORTESANI Franco

3 CASADEI Valerio 1677 CDP 34493 FORLI' 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

4 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 10 10 9 9 9 8 8 7 7 7 84 PORTESANI Franco

5 TOSIN ANDREA LONIGO 10 9 9 9 7 7 7 6 5 5 74 PORTESANI Franco

6 GRILLI   Maurizio 1284 CDP 181121 FORLI 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 6 1 74 PORTESANI Franco

7 DE DONA'  Pierino 1421 AB 288061 FELTRE 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 69 PORTESANI Franco

MAXMILIAN/O TANTZUTSU O&R

MAXMILIAN/R TANTZUTSU O&R

GETTYSBURG  O&R (Regolamento tiro storico)
TANTZUTSU O&R

ZOUAVE/O TANTZUTSU O&R

ZOUAVE/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 76 PORTESANI Franco

2 MONTERISI   Ermanno 1574 3L 338784 SOMMA L. 9 8 7 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 67 PORTESANI Franco

3 GIACOMELLI  Claudio 486 AV 32112 LONIGO 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 3 0 56 PORTESANI Franco

PORTA PIA/O (La marmora /O  +  Zouave /O)
TANTZUTSU O&R

PORTA PIA/R (La marmora /R  +  Zouave /R)
TANTZUTSU O&R
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1 LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 10 9 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 167 PORTESANI Franco

LAURENTI  Luca 1352 AV 90574 LONIGO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 7 PORTESANI Franco

MINIE'/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 CATTANEO Graziano 380 SLV 2313 MILANO 10 10 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 92 PORTESANI Franco

MINIE'/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 84 PORTESANI Franco

WHITWORTH/O TANTZUTSU O&R

1 GIACOPELLI  Cesare 814 SLV 300106 PARMA 10 9 9 8 7 7 6 6 6 6 74 PORTESANI Franco

WHITWORTH/R TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

2 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 89 PORTESANI Franco

3 CATTANEO Graziano 380 SLV 2313 MILANO 10 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 87 PORTESANI Franco

4 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 84 PORTESANI Franco

5 DE DONA'  Pierino 1421 AB 288061 FELTRE 10 9 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 5 72 PORTESANI Franco

WALKIRIE  O&R TANTZUTSU O&R

SHARPSHOOTER  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ROPA  Lorenzo 946 CAR 18902 SASSUOLO 10 10 9 9 9 9 9 9 9 8 8 8 7 7 7 128
2 CASTEGNARO  Manuele 268 AV LONIGO 10 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 6 4 115 PORTESANI Franco

3 BEGHINI  Daniele 1503 AV 324106 CEREA 10 10 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 7 5 0 0 102 PORTESANI Franco

4 DE DONA'  Pierino 1421 AB 288061 FELTRE 9 9 8 8 8 6 5 5 4 4 4 3 2 0 0 75 PORTESANI Franco

CARCANO  (15 colpi) TANTZUTSU O&R

1 ANDREOLI  Antonio 1032 CAR 148058 SASSUOLO 10 10 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 8 7 7 6 6 4 118 PORTESANI Franco

2 FUSERIO   Giovanni 117 3L 21483 SOMMA L. 10 9 9 8 8 8 8 7 7 7 6 6 5 5 5 108 PORTESANI Franco

TATANKA             BONUS TANTZUTSU O&R

RISERVA TANTZUTSU O&R

RISERVA TANTZUTSU O&R

TANTZUTSU O&RFINE CLASSIFICA


